SW. \sycling

Spielort:

Spieltag:

Spielplan:

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Ober-Winterthur

Turnhalle Ausserdorf

Samstag, 4. Marz 06  Zeit:

Mannschaften:
Bassersdorf 1
Mosnang 2
Oftringen
Sirnach
Altdorf
Winterthur RV
Mosnang 1
St.Gallen
Bassersdorf 2
Seon

Bassersdorf 1
Altdorf
Mosnang 2
Sirnach
Oftringen
Bassersdorf 1
Mosnang 2
Sirnach
Oftringen
Bassersdorf 2
Mosnang 2
Bassersdorf 1
Oftringen
St.Gallen
Mosnang 1

NLA

14.00 Uhr

Bjorn Reiser

Silvan Oberhansli
Rafael Stadelmann
Marcel Waldispuhl
Paul Looser

Timo Reichen
Daniel Schneider
Adrian Osterwalder
Florencio Monge
Nik Schmid

Winterthur RV
Mosnang 1
Seon
St.Gallen
Bassersdorf 2
Altdorf
St.Gallen
Winterthur RV
Mosnang 1
Seon
Winterthur RV
Sirnach
Altdorf
Bassersdorf 2
Seon

ERNA
BSTAR

www.bernastar.ch LRI

Radball Schweizermeisterschaft 2006
Qualifikation NLA 2. Spieltag

Thomas Meier
Markus Oberhansli
Andreas Zaugg
Andre Waldisphul
Dominik Planzer
Peter Jiricek

Lukas Schénenberger
Bruno Hubli

Markus Zemp
Thomas Ddsegger

1: 8
4 . 4
5:3
5: 4
7: 5
4 . 7
4 . 7
2 : 2
3:5
3:0
1: 8
4 . 6
1: 8
7 : 3
10 : 3

(L2
7*-..5’r

Subkommission Radball 04.03.2006



